

## Pachet piese si accesorii auto

I.D.: 59424773

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 29.07.21 | Coduri CPV | 34320000-6 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.994,12 RON - 1.994,12 RON

---

Descriere: 1.(STB4731PZ) STB4731PZ STABILUS TELESCOP HAION BUC 2x58.82=117.65 2.(857125) 857125 LAMPA STOP REMORCA L1034131 2x54.62=109.24 3.(NLX382K10SZT) NLX382K10SZT BEC P21W /1BUC 20 x2.52=50.42 4.(NLX380K10SZT) NLX380K10SZT BEC P21/5W /1BUC 20x2.52=50.42 5 (ART01) ART01 PRIZA REMORCA METAL12V 1 2x16.81=33.61 6.(022-584) 022-584 STECKER REMORCA PLASTIC UNIVERSALA 7 PINI - BOSAL BUC 2x16.81=33.61 7. (01312) 01312 VARNISH DIVERSE DIMENSIUNI 60PCS/SET 01312 3x7.56=22.69 8 (168) 168 SET PAPUCI AUTO/PUNGA 2x6.72=13.45 9 (303348) 303348 COLIER FURTUN 50-70B9/W2 BUC 10x4.20=42.02 10 (DISX31) CONTACT STOP FRANA 6419.000 U650&U-445 2x21.01=42.02 11 (70115) 70115 POMPA APA U650 107.021.00 BUC 1x252.10=252.10 12 (81-33489-10) 81-33489-10 SIMERING ARBORE COTIT VICTOR REINZ BUC 2x75.63=151.26 13 (UTB22X54) UTB22X54 CRUCE CARDAN T1 22X54 4x58.82=235.29 14 (PU822X) PU822X FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL 1x37.82=37.82 15 (HU719/6X) FILTRU ULEI HU719/6X 1x37.82=37.82 16 (15-0367-00-2) 15-0367-00-2 TYC LAMPA BUC 1x126.05=126.05 17 (UTB91134.000) UTB91134.000 ALTERNATOR BUC 1x411.76=411.76 18 (4DB007218-001) 4DB007218-001 RELEU SEMNALIZARE BUC 1x63.03=63.03 19 (UTB1410.000) UTB1410.000 RELEU TENSIUNE ELECTRONIC 24V-METAL 1x96.64=96.64 20 (BTX7082) TERMOSTAT RACIRE BTX7082 1x67.23=67.23

---